NEPOTISTS CRICKET CLUB

2008 FIXTURES
Day Date Opposition Time
Sun 04 May  Whitchurch 2pm
Sun 11 May  Epsom 2pm
Sun 18 May  Hampton Wick 2pm
Sun 25May  Northwood 2pm
Sun 01 Jun Teddington 2pm
Sun 08 Jun Old Josephians 1pm
Sun 15 Jun Streatham and Marlbourgh 2pm
Sun 22 Jun Valley End 2pm
Sun 29 Jun Bessborough 1.30pm
Sun 06 Jul Barnes 2pm
Sun 13 Jul Putney 2pm
Sun 20 Jul Caribbean Mixed 2pm
Sun 27 Jul Pretenders 2pm
Sun 03 Aug Shepperton 11.30am
Sun 10 Aug Old Woking 2pm

OXFORD TOUR

Fri 15 Aug Oxford Downs 5.30pm
Sat 16 Aug ISIS Tournament 12pm
Sun 17 Aug ISIS Tournament 12pm
Sun 24 Aug Hampstead 1.30pm
Sun 31 Aug Shamley Green 2pm



